
1.

Particulars Yes* No*

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants? Yes

3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes

5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No

* If the Listed Entity selects the option ‘No’ for the questions above, the columns for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding Convertible 

Securities/Warrants, depository receipts, locked-in shares, No of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by promoters, as applicable, shall 

not be displayed at the time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange website. Also wherever there is ‘No’ declared by Listed Entity in above 

table the values will be considered as ‘Zero’ by default on submission of the format of holding of specified securities.

GENERATED ON :06/04/2022                NSDL : 31/03/2022               CDSL :31/03/2022 

a. If under 31(1)(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ending - 31st March 2022
b. If under 31(1)(c) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment

4.  Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

Shareholding Pattern under Regulation 31 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

 Name of Listed Entity:   Repro India Limited
2.  Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security:  532687
3.  Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1)(a)/Reg. 31(1)(b)/Reg.31(1)(c) 



(A) Promoter & Promoter Group 17 6545007 0 0 6545007 51.479 6545007 0 6545007 51.479 156248 51.479 813675 12.4319 0 0 6545007

(B) Public 6425 6168932 0 0 6168932 48.521 6168932 0 6168932 48.521 468748 48.521 468748 7.5985 NA NA 6160170

(C)  Non Promoter - Non Public 0 0 0 0 NA NA

(C1) Shares Underlying DRs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0

(C2) Shares Held By Employee Trust 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0

Total 6442 12713939 0 0 12713939 100 12713939 0 12713939 100 624996 100 1282423 10.0867 0 0 12705177
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Repro India Limited
Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
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1   Indian

(a) Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family 16 1007364 0 0 1007364 7.9233 1007364 0 1007364 7.9233 0 7.9233 813675 80.7727 0 0 1007364

Sonam Rishabh Parekh . Promoters 1 322416 0 0 322416 2.5359 322416 0 322416 2.5359 10416 2.5359 322416 100 0 0 322416

Mukesh Rajnikant Dhruve                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   Promoters 1 205708 0 0 205708 1.618 205708 0 205708 1.618 5208 1.618 205708 100 0 0 205708

Kunal Rajiv Vohra Promoters 1 80000 0 0 80000 0.6292 80000 0 80000 0.6292 25000 0.6292 80000 100 0 0 80000

Natasha Sanjeev Vohra                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     Promoters 1 72737 0 0 72737 0.5721 72737 0 72737 0.5721 0 0.5721 0 0 0 0 72737

Trisha Sanjeev Vohra . Promoters 1 66000 0 0 66000 0.5191 66000 0 66000 0.5191 25000 0.5191 66000 100 0 0 66000

Sanjeev Inderjit Vohra                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    Promoters 1 58050 0 0 58050 0.4566 58050 0 58050 0.4566 50000 0.4566 58050 100 0 0 58050

Renu Sanjeev Vohra                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        Promoters 1 45578 0 0 45578 0.3585 45578 0 45578 0.3585 12500 0.3585 45578 100 0 0 45578

Rahul Vinod Vohra                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         Promoters 1 37112 0 0 37112 0.2919 37112 0 37112 0.2919 0 0.2919 0 0 0 0 37112

Deepa Rajeev Vohra Promoters 1 35100 0 0 35100 0.2761 35100 0 35100 0.2761 0 0.2761 0 0 0 0 35100

Tanya Rajeev Vohra Promoters 1 35000 0 0 35000 0.2753 35000 0 35000 0.2753 0 0.2753 0 0 0 0 35000

Shruti Mukesh Dhruve                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      Promoters 1 13007 0 0 13007 0.1023 13007 0 13007 0.1023 5208 0.1023 13007 100 0 0 13007

Rajeev Inderjit Vohra Promoters 1 12500 0 0 12500 0.0983 12500 0 12500 0.0983 12500 0.0983 12500 100 0 0 12500

Vinod Inderjit Vohra                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      Promoters 1 10416 0 0 10416 0.0819 10416 0 10416 0.0819 10416 0.0819 10416 100 0 0 10416

Renu Vinod Vohra                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          Promoters 1 8920 0 0 8920 0.0702 8920 0 8920 0.0702 0 0.0702 0 0 0 0 8920

Aanchal Navin Sachdev                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     Promoters 1 4320 0 0 4320 0.034 4320 0 4320 0.034 0 0.034 0 0 0 0 4320

Nirbhay  Sachdev                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          Promoters 1 500 0 0 500 0.0039 500 0 500 0.0039 0 0.0039 0 0 0 0 500

(b) Central Government / State Government(s) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(c) Financial Institutions / Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(d) Any Other (Specify) 1 5537643 0 0 5537643 43.5557 5537643 0 5537643 43.5557 0 43.5557 0 0 0 0 5537643

Bodies Corporate 1 5537643 0 0 5537643 43.5557 5537643 0 5537643 43.5557 0 43.5557 0 0 0 0 5537643

Reproductions Private Limited                                                                                                                                                                                                                             Promoter Group Entity 1 5537643 0 0 5537643 43.5557 5537643 0 5537643 43.5557 0 43.5557 0 0 0 0 5537643

Sub Total (A)(1) 17 6545007 0 0 6545007 51.479 6545007 0 6545007 51.479 0 51.479 813675 12.432 0 0 6545007

2   Foreign

(a) Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals / Foreign Individuals) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(b) Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(c) Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(d) Foreign Portfolio Investor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(e) Any Other (Specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Shareholding Of Promoter And Promoter Group (A)= 

(A)(1)+(A)(2) 17 6545007 0 0 6545007 51.479 6545007 0 6545007 51.479 156248 51.479 813675 12.432 0 0 6545007
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Repro India Limited
Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name of the shareholders
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1   Institutions

(a) Mutual Fund 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0

(b) Venture Capital Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0

(c) Alternate Investment Funds 1 93921 0 0 93921 0.7387 93921 0 93921 0.7387 0 0.7387 0 0 NA NA 93921

(d) Foreign Venture Capital Investors 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0

(e) Foreign Portfolio Investor 11 1990772 0 0 1990772 15.6582 1990772 0 1990772 15.6582 0 15.6582 0 0 NA NA 1990772

Malabar India Fund Limited                                                                                                                                                                                                                                1 747222 0 0 747222 5.8772 747222 0 747222 5.8772 0 5.8772 0 0 NA NA 747222

University Of Notre Dame Du Lac                                                                                                                                                                                                                           1 530330 0 0 530330 4.1712 530330 0 530330 4.1712 0 4.1712 0 0 NA NA 530330

The Ram Fund, Lp                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          1 162417 0 0 162417 1.2775 162417 0 162417 1.2775 0 1.2775 0 0 NA NA 162417

Gp Emerging Markets Strategies, Lp                                                                                                                                                                                                                        1 153100 0 0 153100 1.2042 153100 0 153100 1.2042 0 1.2042 0 0 NA NA 153100

(f) Financial Institutions / Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0

(g) Insurance Companies 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0

(h) Provident Funds/ Pension Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0

(i) Any Other (Specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0

Sub Total (B)(1) 12 2084693 0 0 2084693 16.3969 2084693 0 2084693 16.3969 0 16.3969 0 0 NA NA 2084693

2

  Central Government/ State Government(s)/ 

President of India

Sub Total (B)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0

3   Non-Institutions

(a) Individuals 0 0 0 NA NA

i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share 

capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs. 5928 1170247 0 0 1170247 9.2044 1170247 0 1170247 9.2044 5208 9.2044 5208 0.445 NA NA 1168335

ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share 

capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs. 9 1414017 0 0 1414017 11.1218 1414017 0 1414017 11.1218 52083 11.1218 52083 3.6833 NA NA 1414017

Nita Pramod Khera                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         151301 0 0 151301 1.19 151301 0 151301 1.19 0 1.19 0 0 NA NA 151301

Vijay Kishanlal Kedia 901491 0 0 901491 7.0906 901491 0 901491 7.0906 0 7.0906 0 0 NA NA 901491

(b) NBFCs registered with RBI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0

Trust Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0

(d)

Overseas Depositories(holding DRs) (balancing 

figure) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0

(c) Any Other (Specify) 476 1499975 0 0 1499975 11.7979 1499975 0 1499975 11.7979 0 11.7979 411457 27.4309 NA NA 1493125

IEPF 1 5708 0 0 5708 0.0449 5708 0 5708 0.0449 0 0.0449 0 0 NA NA 5708

Hindu Undivided Family 195 291004 0 0 291004 2.2889 291004 0 291004 2.2889 0 2.2889 0 0 NA NA 291004

Jagdish N Master                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          1 201500 0 0 201500 1.5849 201500 0 201500 1.5849 0 1.5849 0 0 NA NA 201500

Non Resident Indians (Non Repat) 59 63725 0 0 63725 0.5012 63725 0 63725 0.5012 0 0.5012 0 0 NA NA 63725

Other Directors / Relatives 3 38300 0 0 38300 0.3012 38300 0 38300 0.3012 0 0.3012 0 0 NA NA 38300

Non Resident Indians (Repat) 83 42144 0 0 42144 0.3315 42144 0 42144 0.3315 0 0.3315 0 0 NA NA 42144

Body Corp-Ltd Liability Partnership 8 265331 0 0 265331 2.0869 265331 0 265331 2.0869 0 2.0869 0 0 NA NA 265331

Pivotal Business Managers Llp 1 253921 0 0 253921 1.9972 253921 0 253921 1.9972 0 1.9972 0 0 NA NA 253921

Office Bearers 43 9182 0 0 9182 0.0722 9182 0 9182 0.0722 0 0.0722 0 0 NA NA 2332

Clearing Member 22 3941 0 0 3941 0.031 3941 0 3941 0.031 0 0.031 0 0 NA NA 3941

Bodies Corporate 62 780640 0 0 780640 6.14 780640 0 780640 6.14 411457 6.14 411457 52.7077 NA NA 780640

Mukul Mahavir Agrawal                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     1 388170 0 0 388170 3.0531 388170 0 388170 3.0531 104166 3.0531 104166 26.8351 NA NA 388170

Brijkishor Trading Private Limited 1 218750 0 0 218750 1.7206 218750 0 218750 1.7206 218750 1.7206 218750 100 NA NA 218750

Sub Total (B)(3) 6413 4084239 0 0 4084239 32.1241 4084239 0 4084239 32.1241 411457 32.1241 468748 11.477 NA NA 4075477

Total Public Shareholding (B)= 

(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3) 6425 6168932 0 0 6168932 48.521 6168932 0 6168932 48.521 468748 48.521 468748 7.5985 NA NA 6160170
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Repro India Limited
Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
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1 Custodian/DR Holder 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0

2

Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based Employee 

Benefit) Regulations, 2014) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0

Total Non-Promoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= 

(C)(1)+(C)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0
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Repro India Limited
Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
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